
2016_Coupe NE Le Trembley dim. 13.03.2016 12:24
Résultats temps intermédiaires Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2015 

Pl Doss. NOM Temps

Noir  (8)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 Marc Lauenstein 45:12 1(84) 2(85) 3(87) 4(88) 5(89) 6(90) 7(92) 8(93) 9(94) 10(91) 11(90) 12(81) 13(95) 14(94)
2:06 3:26 5:35 7:38 10:04 11:13 12:44 14:18 15:27 18:19 18:50 19:59 21:57 22:42
2:06 1:20 2:09 2:03 2:26 1:09 1:31 1:34 1:09 2:52 0:31 1:09 1:58 0:45

15(99) 16(101) 17(111) 18(104) 19(107) 20(106) 21(105) 22(108) 23(109) 24(110) 25(103) 26(102) 27(112) 28(113)
24:36 25:24 26:39 29:23 31:22 32:56 33:30 35:10 35:55 37:25 39:08 40:01 42:12 43:48

1:54 0:48 1:15 2:44 1:59 1:34 0:34 1:40 0:45 1:30 1:43 0:53 2:11 1:36
Arr

45:12
1:24

2 Paul Fluckiger 59:48 1(84) 2(85) 3(87) 4(88) 5(89) 6(90) 7(92) 8(93) 9(94) 10(91) 11(90) 12(81) 13(95) 14(94)
3:18 4:51 7:51 10:24 13:31 15:05 17:00 19:12 21:04 25:05 25:40 27:16 29:42 30:32
3:18 1:33 3:00 2:33 3:07 1:34 1:55 2:12 1:52 4:01 0:35 1:36 2:26 0:50

15(99) 16(101) 17(111) 18(104) 19(107) 20(106) 21(105) 22(108) 23(109) 24(110) 25(103) 26(102) 27(112) 28(113)
33:37 34:44 36:34 39:54 42:01 43:48 45:12 47:16 48:39 50:07 52:13 53:28 56:31 58:20

3:05 1:07 1:50 3:20 2:07 1:47 1:24 2:04 1:23 1:28 2:06 1:15 3:03 1:49
Arr

59:48
1:28

3 Archibald Soguel 1:01:15 1(84) 2(85) 3(87) 4(88) 5(89) 6(90) 7(92) 8(93) 9(94) 10(91) 11(90) 12(81) 13(95) 14(94)
2:47 4:14 6:42 8:56 11:53 13:08 15:34 18:05 19:49 24:40 25:17 27:41 30:21 31:17
2:47 1:27 2:28 2:14 2:57 1:15 2:26 2:31 1:44 4:51 0:37 2:24 2:40 0:56

15(99) 16(101) 17(111) 18(104) 19(107) 20(106) 21(105) 22(108) 23(109) 24(110) 25(103) 26(102) 27(112) 28(113)
34:16 35:11 36:43 40:22 42:59 44:52 45:52 48:30 49:23 51:03 53:04 54:03 57:28 59:23

2:59 0:55 1:32 3:39 2:37 1:53 1:00 2:38 0:53 1:40 2:01 0:59 3:25 1:55
Arr

1:01:15
1:52

4 Philipp Khlebnikov 1:02:15 1(84) 2(85) 3(87) 4(88) 5(89) 6(90) 7(81) 8(95) 9(94) 10(91) 11(90) 12(92) 13(93) 14(94)
2:03 3:33 6:58 9:20 12:29 13:56 15:39 18:28 19:28 26:37 27:24 29:21 31:35 32:38
2:03 1:30 3:25 2:22 3:09 1:27 1:43 2:49 1:00 7:09 0:47 1:57 2:14 1:03

15(99) 16(101) 17(111) 18(104) 19(107) 20(106) 21(105) 22(108) 23(109) 24(110) 25(103) 26(102) 27(112) 28(113)
35:07 36:05 39:07 43:04 45:47 47:41 48:33 50:25 51:16 52:47 54:53 55:59 58:44 1:00:41

2:29 0:58 3:02 3:57 2:43 1:54 0:52 1:52 0:51 1:31 2:06 1:06 2:45 1:57
Arr *93 *92

1:02:15 22:03 24:25
1:34

5 Baptiste Rollier 1:03:45 1(84) 2(85) 3(87) 4(88) 5(89) 6(90) 7(92) 8(93) 9(94) 10(91) 11(90) 12(81) 13(95) 14(94)
2:07 3:42 5:54 8:25 11:34 13:57 17:00 19:18 20:50 24:46 25:21 27:06 29:49 31:01
2:07 1:35 2:12 2:31 3:09 2:23 3:03 2:18 1:32 3:56 0:35 1:45 2:43 1:12

15(99) 16(101) 17(111) 18(104) 19(107) 20(106) 21(105) 22(108) 23(109) 24(110) 25(103) 26(102) 27(112) 28(113)
34:18 35:31 37:15 41:06 43:50 46:02 47:09 49:43 50:38 52:35 55:11 56:23 59:46 1:01:52

3:17 1:13 1:44 3:51 2:44 2:12 1:07 2:34 0:55 1:57 2:36 1:12 3:23 2:06
Arr

1:03:45
1:53

6 Jérôme Favre 1:08:29 1(84) 2(85) 3(87) 4(88) 5(89) 6(90) 7(81) 8(95) 9(94) 10(91) 11(90) 12(92) 13(93) 14(94)
2:27 4:02 8:24 11:07 15:06 16:49 18:26 20:47 22:02 26:25 27:11 29:25 32:32 34:10
2:27 1:35 4:22 2:43 3:59 1:43 1:37 2:21 1:15 4:23 0:46 2:14 3:07 1:38

15(99) 16(101) 17(111) 18(104) 19(107) 20(106) 21(105) 22(108) 23(109) 24(110) 25(103) 26(102) 27(112) 28(113)
37:15 38:24 40:16 44:22 46:56 51:35 52:47 54:57 55:56 58:23 1:00:39 1:02:08 1:04:59 1:06:47

3:05 1:09 1:52 4:06 2:34 4:39 1:12 2:10 0:59 2:27 2:16 1:29 2:51 1:48
Arr

1:08:29
1:42

7 Maxime Wyrsch 1:12:53 1(84) 2(85) 3(87) 4(88) 5(89) 6(90) 7(81) 8(95) 9(94) 10(91) 11(90) 12(92) 13(93) 14(94)
2:44 4:38 9:37 12:57 17:43 19:27 21:22 23:51 24:53 30:10 30:47 32:53 36:52 38:51
2:44 1:54 4:59 3:20 4:46 1:44 1:55 2:29 1:02 5:17 0:37 2:06 3:59 1:59

15(99) 16(101) 17(111) 18(104) 19(107) 20(106) 21(105) 22(108) 23(109) 24(110) 25(103) 26(102) 27(112) 28(113)
41:59 43:17 45:16 49:19 51:56 53:57 55:19 57:56 58:59 1:02:05 1:04:23 1:05:47 1:09:33 1:11:13

3:08 1:18 1:59 4:03 2:37 2:01 1:22 2:37 1:03 3:06 2:18 1:24 3:46 1:40
Arr

1:12:53
1:40

8 Guillaume Wyrsch 1:15:03 1(84) 2(85) 3(87) 4(88) 5(89) 6(90) 7(92) 8(93) 9(94) 10(91) 11(90) 12(81) 13(95) 14(94)
2:54 4:50 8:47 11:42 15:52 17:57 21:08 25:12 26:52 31:03 31:55 33:57 36:51 37:52
2:54 1:56 3:57 2:55 4:10 2:05 3:11 4:04 1:40 4:11 0:52 2:02 2:54 1:01

15(99) 16(101) 17(111) 18(104) 19(107) 20(106) 21(105) 22(108) 23(109) 24(110) 25(103) 26(102) 27(112) 28(113)
41:48 43:29 47:01 51:33 54:03 56:21 57:59 1:00:53 1:01:53 1:03:59 1:06:28 1:07:59 1:11:30 1:13:19

3:56 1:41 3:32 4:32 2:30 2:18 1:38 2:54 1:00 2:06 2:29 1:31 3:31 1:49
Arr

1:15:03
1:44

Rouge  (10)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 Monika Topinková 57:29 1(84) 2(86) 3(87) 4(88) 5(89) 6(90) 7(92) 8(93) 9(94) 10(91) 11(90) 12(81) 13(95) 14(94)
2:53 5:53 8:21 11:31 15:01 16:45 19:49 22:00 23:28 27:34 28:26 30:10 33:02 34:08
2:53 3:00 2:28 3:10 3:30 1:44 3:04 2:11 1:28 4:06 0:52 1:44 2:52 1:06

15(99) 16(102) 17(111) 18(110) 19(109) 20(108) 21(103) 22(101) 23(112) 24(113) Arr
37:22 40:23 42:18 43:24 45:45 46:52 49:08 50:40 53:28 55:31 57:29

3:14 3:01 1:55 1:06 2:21 1:07 2:16 1:32 2:48 2:03 1:58
2 Sophie Walti 1:12:48 1(84) 2(86) 3(87) 4(88) 5(89) 6(90) 7(92) 8(93) 9(94) 10(91) 11(90) 12(81) 13(95) 14(94)

3:29 7:09 10:47 14:45 18:52 20:54 23:26 26:35 28:42 34:54 35:52 38:01 41:36 42:51
3:29 3:40 3:38 3:58 4:07 2:02 2:32 3:09 2:07 6:12 0:58 2:09 3:35 1:15

15(99) 16(102) 17(111) 18(110) 19(109) 20(108) 21(103) 22(101) 23(112) 24(113) Arr
47:09 51:33 54:24 55:57 58:47 1:00:18 1:03:16 1:05:12 1:08:10 1:10:52 1:12:48

4:18 4:24 2:51 1:33 2:50 1:31 2:58 1:56 2:58 2:42 1:56
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Pl Doss. NOM Temps

Rouge  (10) (suite)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

3 Grégoire Bena 1:13:44 1(84) 2(86) 3(87) 4(88) 5(89) 6(90) 7(92) 8(93) 9(94) 10(91) 11(90) 12(81) 13(95) 14(94)
3:06 6:40 10:14 13:33 20:52 22:53 25:10 29:03 31:24 38:02 38:56 40:54 44:28 45:44
3:06 3:34 3:34 3:19 7:19 2:01 2:17 3:53 2:21 6:38 0:54 1:58 3:34 1:16

15(99) 16(102) 17(111) 18(110) 19(109) 20(108) 21(103) 22(101) 23(112) 24(113) Arr
49:34 52:42 55:49 57:18 59:45 1:01:06 1:03:25 1:05:09 1:09:53 1:11:50 1:13:44

3:50 3:08 3:07 1:29 2:27 1:21 2:19 1:44 4:44 1:57 1:54
4 Jérôme Attinger 1:14:46 1(84) 2(86) 3(87) 4(88) 5(89) 6(90) 7(81) 8(95) 9(94) 10(91) 11(90) 12(92) 13(93) 14(94)

3:20 7:12 10:32 14:42 19:38 21:47 24:04 27:30 29:06 34:32 35:34 38:23 43:34 46:03
3:20 3:52 3:20 4:10 4:56 2:09 2:17 3:26 1:36 5:26 1:02 2:49 5:11 2:29

15(99) 16(102) 17(111) 18(110) 19(109) 20(108) 21(103) 22(101) 23(112) 24(113) Arr
49:41 53:13 56:05 57:23 1:00:06 1:01:37 1:05:11 1:07:04 1:10:10 1:12:43 1:14:46

3:38 3:32 2:52 1:18 2:43 1:31 3:34 1:53 3:06 2:33 2:03
5 Sandra Lauenstein 1:19:43 1(84) 2(86) 3(87) 4(88) 5(89) 6(90) 7(81) 8(95) 9(94) 10(91) 11(90) 12(92) 13(93) 14(94)

3:45 7:53 12:14 15:50 19:53 24:21 26:43 29:53 31:09 37:17 38:07 43:47 49:00 51:22
3:45 4:08 4:21 3:36 4:03 4:28 2:22 3:10 1:16 6:08 0:50 5:40 5:13 2:22

15(99) 16(102) 17(111) 18(110) 19(109) 20(108) 21(103) 22(101) 23(112) 24(113) Arr
55:01 57:48 1:02:26 1:03:39 1:06:10 1:07:23 1:10:06 1:11:56 1:14:53 1:17:34 1:19:43

3:39 2:47 4:38 1:13 2:31 1:13 2:43 1:50 2:57 2:41 2:09
6 Pierre Wyrsch 1:21:36 1(84) 2(86) 3(87) 4(88) 5(89) 6(90) 7(81) 8(95) 9(94) 10(91) 11(90) 12(92) 13(93) 14(94)

4:47 7:58 11:39 14:59 19:39 21:49 23:44 26:45 28:01 33:43 34:44 39:47 43:17 45:06
4:47 3:11 3:41 3:20 4:40 2:10 1:55 3:01 1:16 5:42 1:01 5:03 3:30 1:49

15(99) 16(102) 17(111) 18(110) 19(109) 20(108) 21(103) 22(101) 23(112) 24(113) Arr
49:24 57:17 59:52 1:01:07 1:04:10 1:05:26 1:10:01 1:12:01 1:16:43 1:19:33 1:21:36

4:18 7:53 2:35 1:15 3:03 1:16 4:35 2:00 4:42 2:50 2:03
7 Anton Khlebnikov 1:31:11 1(84) 2(86) 3(87) 4(88) 5(89) 6(90) 7(92) 8(93) 9(94) 10(91) 11(90) 12(81) 13(95) 14(94)

6:27 10:48 16:23 20:26 27:37 30:06 36:01 39:27 41:57 47:50 48:53 51:25 55:09 56:33
6:27 4:21 5:35 4:03 7:11 2:29 5:55 3:26 2:30 5:53 1:03 2:32 3:44 1:24

15(99) 16(102) 17(111) 18(110) 19(109) 20(108) 21(103) 22(101) 23(112) 24(113) Arr
1:02:23 1:06:16 1:09:12 1:10:39 1:13:40 1:15:51 1:18:55 1:21:09 1:25:27 1:29:03 1:31:11

5:50 3:53 2:56 1:27 3:01 2:11 3:04 2:14 4:18 3:36 2:08
8 Basile Lefevre 2:16:32 1(84) 2(86) 3(87) 4(88) 5(89) 6(90) 7(92) 8(93) 9(94) 10(91) 11(90) 12(81) 13(95) 14(94)

8:32 15:28 19:40 25:20 37:27 42:18 48:37 54:40 58:57 1:07:31 1:09:55 1:15:12 1:20:42 1:21:57
8:32 6:56 4:12 5:40 12:07 4:51 6:19 6:03 4:17 8:34 2:24 5:17 5:30 1:15

15(99) 16(102) 17(111) 18(110) 19(109) 20(108) 21(103) 22(101) 23(112) 24(113) Arr
1:30:11 1:37:39 1:42:17 1:44:16 1:48:36 1:51:26 1:57:21 2:01:48 2:06:32 2:11:57 2:16:32

8:14 7:28 4:38 1:59 4:20 2:50 5:55 4:27 4:44 5:25 4:35
9 Sylvain Bessonneau 2:16:59 1(84) 2(86) 3(87) 4(88) 5(89) 6(90) 7(92) 8(93) 9(94) 10(91) 11(90) 12(81) 13(95) 14(94)

8:21 15:24 20:20 25:49 38:55 43:35 47:41 54:58 59:34 1:09:02 1:11:05 1:15:51 1:21:15 1:23:11
8:21 7:03 4:56 5:29 13:06 4:40 4:06 7:17 4:36 9:28 2:03 4:46 5:24 1:56

15(99) 16(102) 17(111) 18(110) 19(109) 20(108) 21(103) 22(101) 23(112) 24(113) Arr
1:30:48 1:37:52 1:42:43 1:44:34 1:49:10 1:52:51 1:57:01 2:02:28 2:07:42 2:13:39 2:16:59

7:37 7:04 4:51 1:51 4:36 3:41 4:10 5:27 5:14 5:57 3:20
10 Jean Asselin 2:17:10 1(84) 2(86) 3(87) 4(88) 5(89) 6(90) 7(92) 8(93) 9(94) 10(91) 11(90) 12(81) 13(95) 14(94)

8:54 15:34 20:45 26:36 37:56 44:14 48:42 55:18 1:00:25 1:09:36 1:11:38 1:15:46 1:21:25 1:23:21
8:54 6:40 5:11 5:51 11:20 6:18 4:28 6:36 5:07 9:11 2:02 4:08 5:39 1:56

15(99) 16(102) 17(111) 18(110) 19(109) 20(108) 21(103) 22(101) 23(112) 24(113) Arr
1:30:48 1:39:09 1:43:04 1:45:11 1:51:05 1:53:20 1:58:26 2:02:34 2:07:12 2:14:24 2:17:10

7:27 8:21 3:55 2:07 5:54 2:15 5:06 4:08 4:38 7:12 2:46

Bleu  (9) 5.0 km 18 P
1(81) 2(85) 3(87) 4(88) 5(86) 6(90) 7(91) 8(93) 9(94) 10(100) 11(110) 12(109) 13(108) 14(103)

15(101) 16(99) 17(98) 18(113) Arr

1 Pekka Marti 45:24 2:05 4:32 7:47 10:52 12:48 15:58 16:57 20:32 22:20 25:54 28:44 30: 54 32:34 35:09
2:05 2:27 3:15 3:05 1:56 3:10 0:59 3:35 1:48 3:34 2:50 2:10 1:40 2:35

37:06 39:03 40:53 43:26 45:24
1:57 1:57 1:50 2:33 1:58

2 Pierre-Alain Matthey 47:58 2:10 5:06 8:38 12:12 14:35 17:57 18:49 22:45 24:29 28:23 31:48 34:17 35:37 38:30
2:10 2:56 3:32 3:34 2:23 3:22 0:52 3:56 1:44 3:54 3:25 2:29 1:20 2:53

40:45 42:18 44:02 45:54 47:58
2:15 1:33 1:44 1:52 2:04

3 David Cuenin 48:22 2:18 4:55 11:22 14:32 16:38 19:48 20:38 24:43 26:43 30:21 33:27 36:12 37:33 39:50
2:18 2:37 6:27 3:10 2:06 3:10 0:50 4:05 2:00 3:38 3:06 2:45 1:21 2:17

41:32 42:59 44:40 46:26 48:22
1:42 1:27 1:41 1:46 1:56

4 André Tissot 56:27 2:03 6:13 9:24 12:27 14:20 17:21 18:09 30:51 33:32 37:27 40:09 42:41 43:44 46:40
2:03 4:10 3:11 3:03 1:53 3:01 0:48 12:42 2:41 3:55 2:42 2:32 1:03 2:56

48:15 50:13 51:46 54:32 56:27
1:35 1:58 1:33 2:46 1:55

5 Jakob Büchi 58:18 2:27 5:29 8:52 12:33 15:15 19:52 20:45 25:31 27:56 36:47 40:52 44:18 45:38 48:31
2:27 3:02 3:23 3:41 2:42 4:37 0:53 4:46 2:25 8:51 4:05 3:26 1:20 2:53

50:19 51:47 53:43 56:03 58:18
1:48 1:28 1:56 2:20 2:15

6 Jean-Claude Guyot 1:06:09 2:37 6:00 20:03 23:56 26:24 30:02 31:05 35:59 38:06 42:59 47:02 49:57 51:30 56:03
2:37 3:23 14:03 3:53 2:28 3:38 1:03 4:54 2:07 4:53 4:03 2:55 1:33 4:33

57:56 59:44 1:01:32 1:03:58 1:06:09
1:53 1:48 1:48 2:26 2:11

7 Laurent Gacond 1:11:03 2:40 7:10 11:30 16:02 18:40 22:23 23:47 30:10 32:46 39:16 43:47 46:47 50:35 59:54
2:40 4:30 4:20 4:32 2:38 3:43 1:24 6:23 2:36 6:30 4:31 3:00 3:48 9:19

1:02:32 1:04:27 1:06:10 1:08:55 1:11:03
2:38 1:55 1:43 2:45 2:08

8 Bastien Von Wyss 1:13:09 2:30 6:16 15:08 19:50 22:25 26:10 27:12 35:05 38:38 42:49 47:11 50:25 52:18 56:14
2:30 3:46 8:52 4:42 2:35 3:45 1:02 7:53 3:33 4:11 4:22 3:14 1:53 3:56

58:34 1:01:08 1:03:09 1:11:09 1:13:09
2:20 2:34 2:01 8:00 2:00

Yves Rousselot pm 2:59 7:55 13:17 18:19 21:58 26:37 28:36 34:37 ----- 43:19 47:11 50:32 52:47 57:19
2:59 4:56 5:22 5:02 3:39 4:39 1:59 6:01 8:42 3:52 3:21 2:15 4:32

1:00:06 1:02:44 1:04:38 1:10:12 1:12:34
2:47 2:38 1:54 5:34 2:22
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Pl Doss. NOM Temps

Vert  (13) 4.1 km 15 P
1(81) 2(85) 3(86) 4(90) 5(82) 6(97) 7(101) 8(103) 9(108) 10(109) 11(110) 12(111) 13(100) 14(98)

15(114) Arr

1 Henri Cuche 43:18 2:31 5:51 7:46 11:51 13:52 19:48 23:30 27:04 29:47 30:55 33:09 34:30 37:00 39:49
2:31 3:20 1:55 4:05 2:01 5:56 3:42 3:34 2:43 1:08 2:14 1:21 2:30 2:49

41:35 43:18
1:46 1:43

2 Claire-Lise Matthey 43:49 2:52 6:33 8:35 12:36 14:47 19:25 22:32 25:54 28:39 29:55 32:48 34:27 37:10 39:59
2:52 3:41 2:02 4:01 2:11 4:38 3:07 3:22 2:45 1:16 2:53 1:39 2:43 2:49

41:56 43:49
1:57 1:53

3 Christian Cattin 45:12 2:29 5:41 7:46 12:18 15:21 19:42 23:05 25:55 30:10 31:45 35:29 36:54 39:30 41:59
2:29 3:12 2:05 4:32 3:03 4:21 3:23 2:50 4:15 1:35 3:44 1:25 2:36 2:29

43:34 45:12
1:35 1:38

4 Isabelle Monnier 47:58 2:35 5:44 7:53 12:25 14:59 20:10 23:52 27:18 30:33 31:54 35:51 37:12 40:37 43:38
2:35 3:09 2:09 4:32 2:34 5:11 3:42 3:26 3:15 1:21 3:57 1:21 3:25 3:01

45:55 47:58
2:17 2:03

5 Nanouche Berger 48:08 3:01 7:24 9:56 14:46 18:30 22:33 25:51 29:07 33:33 35:05 38:17 39:46 42:13 44:42
3:01 4:23 2:32 4:50 3:44 4:03 3:18 3:16 4:26 1:32 3:12 1:29 2:27 2:29

46:37 48:08
1:55 1:31

6 Lea Hnilica 48:30 2:37 5:41 8:17 13:15 15:34 20:48 25:03 29:18 32:09 33:41 36:02 37:40 41:17 44:31
2:37 3:04 2:36 4:58 2:19 5:14 4:15 4:15 2:51 1:32 2:21 1:38 3:37 3:14

46:52 48:30
2:21 1:38

7 Kerria MarieAnne Challandes et Fluckiger48:43 3:00 6:47 8:57 13:07 15:30 21:38 25:02 28:41 32:56 34:34 37:14 38:46 41:47 44:56
3:00 3:47 2:10 4:10 2:23 6:08 3:24 3:39 4:15 1:38 2:40 1:32 3:01 3:09

47:06 48:43
2:10 1:37

8 Paul Tissot 52:20 2:57 7:15 10:22 14:40 16:57 22:30 26:22 29:44 33:15 34:57 37:43 39:04 44:34 47:23
2:57 4:18 3:07 4:18 2:17 5:33 3:52 3:22 3:31 1:42 2:46 1:21 5:30 2:49

50:42 52:20
3:19 1:38

9 Alexandra Wilhem 55:13 3:01 7:31 9:54 15:36 18:57 24:03 28:18 31:49 35:17 40:00 42:30 43:53 47:30 50:35
3:01 4:30 2:23 5:42 3:21 5:06 4:15 3:31 3:28 4:43 2:30 1:23 3:37 3:05

53:19 55:13 46:38
2:44 1:54 *101

10 Vera Klebnikova 57:39 3:34 7:50 11:02 16:32 20:21 27:54 32:17 36:42 40:09 41:48 45:27 47:04 50:40 53:54
3:34 4:16 3:12 5:30 3:49 7:33 4:23 4:25 3:27 1:39 3:39 1:37 3:36 3:14

55:46 57:39
1:52 1:53

11 Blaise Jeannet 1:05:02 3:39 8:31 12:05 18:31 21:19 27:29 32:34 37:14 44:16 46:12 49:11 51:46 56:12 59:47
3:39 4:52 3:34 6:26 2:48 6:10 5:05 4:40 7:02 1:56 2:59 2:35 4:26 3:35

1:02:54 1:05:02
3:07 2:08

12 Maya Meyer 1:14:24 4:14 8:30 10:55 15:56 19:36 30:12 39:05 42:43 45:35 48:03 1:00:13 1:01:43 1:06:16 1:09:39
4:14 4:16 2:25 5:01 3:40 10:36 8:53 3:38 2:52 2:28 12:10 1:30 4:33 3:23

1:12:39 1:14:24
3:00 1:45

Pierre-Alain BangerterAbandon 4:39 13:29 18:46 ----- 54:07 1:07:14 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:10:52
4:39 8:50 5:17 35:21 13:07 3:38

1:18:51 37:25
7:59 *89

Jaune  (11) 3.5 km 12 P
1(81) 2(90) 3(91) 4(82) 5(95) 6(97) 7(102) 8(108) 9(109) 10(111) 11(100) 12(114) Arr

1 Stewen Labourey 35:44 2:33 5:41 6:43 8:09 10:33 12:28 16:39 20:58 22:32 28:35 31:03 34:24 35:44
2:33 3:08 1:02 1:26 2:24 1:55 4:11 4:19 1:34 6:03 2:28 3:21 1:20

2 Inès Berger 36:04 2:26 5:45 6:51 8:07 13:45 16:07 20:06 23:38 24:53 28:38 31:09 34:40 36:04
2:26 3:19 1:06 1:16 5:38 2:22 3:59 3:32 1:15 3:45 2:31 3:31 1:24

3 Jan Lauenstein 44:34 3:09 8:11 10:00 11:36 16:07 18:11 25:38 32:04 34:03 38:14 40:30 43:17 44:34
3:09 5:02 1:49 1:36 4:31 2:04 7:27 6:26 1:59 4:11 2:16 2:47 1:17

4 Bernard Monnier 55:09 3:38 10:10 11:51 14:14 18:24 21:55 30:33 36:14 38:03 43:53 47:37 52:47 55:09
3:38 6:32 1:41 2:23 4:10 3:31 8:38 5:41 1:49 5:50 3:44 5:10 2:22

5 Victor Attinger 1:01:37 3:46 9:53 11:56 14:40 18:34 24:27 33:51 42:28 44:32 50:02 53:42 59:34 1:01:37
3:46 6:07 2:03 2:44 3:54 5:53 9:24 8:37 2:04 5:30 3:40 5:52 2:03

6 Pauline Attinger 1:01:55 4:12 9:48 11:56 14:57 19:10 24:43 34:27 42:31 44:46 49:51 53:54 1:00:05 1:01:55
4:12 5:36 2:08 3:01 4:13 5:33 9:44 8:04 2:15 5:05 4:03 6:11 1:50

7 Marjorie Tissot 1:06:12 4:34 11:31 16:24 20:08 24:56 30:34 39:17 46:17 49:32 54:59 57:57 1:03:58 1:06:12
4:34 6:57 4:53 3:44 4:48 5:38 8:43 7:00 3:15 5:27 2:58 6:01 2:14

8 Anne-Marie Monnier 1:13:52 4:34 15:02 17:00 21:06 24:40 28:02 35:49 41:53 50:49 59:59 1:05:23 1:11:08 1:13:52
4:34 10:28 1:58 4:06 3:34 3:22 7:47 6:04 8:56 9:10 5:24 5:45 2:44

Sandra Buchs pm 3:44 8:20 9:32 11:06 13:58 17:20 ----- 45:30 48:10 53:08 58:33 1:04:49 1:06:49
3:44 4:36 1:12 1:34 2:52 3:22 28:10 2:40 4:58 5:25 6:16 2:00

Claire Rousselot Abandon 14:08 29:42 34:07 39:16 54:04 1:03:40 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:14:51
14:08 15:34 4:25 5:09 14:48 9:36 11:11

Manon Rousselot Abandon 14:15 29:42 33:50 39:20 54:04 1:03:39 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:14:55
14:15 15:27 4:08 5:30 14:44 9:35 11:16

Blanc  (6) 2.1 km 6 P
1(83) 2(82) 3(96) 4(97) 5(100) 6(114) Arr

1 Jan Lauenstein 20:24 2:52 4:50 6:52 11:42 15:11 18:45 20:24
2:52 1:58 2:02 4:50 3:29 3:34 1:39

2 Loïc Berger 26:02 2:16 3:55 5:25 8:00 10:47 23:34 26:02
2:16 1:39 1:30 2:35 2:47 12:47 2:28

3 Margaux Tissot 33:07 3:38 10:44 13:28 17:34 22:56 31:16 33:07
3:38 7:06 2:44 4:06 5:22 8:20 1:51
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Pl Doss. NOM Temps

Blanc  (6) 2.1 km 6 P (suite)

1(83) 2(82) 3(96) 4(97) 5(100) 6(114) Arr

4 Archibald Von Wyss 1:21:29 18:57 25:17 49:41 54:40 1:02:38 1:18:06 1:21:29
18:57 6:20 24:24 4:59 7:58 15:28 3:23

5 Loza Matthey 2:08:46 1:25:38 1:30:29 1:33:27 1:44:07 1:55:35 2:05:26 2:08:46 3:44 8:20 9:32 11:06 13:58 17:20
1:25:38 4:51 2:58 10:40 11:28 9:51 3:20 *81 *90 *91 *82 *95 *97

45:30 48:10 53:08 58:33 1:04:49 2:05:44
*108 *109 *111 *100 *114 *114

Bastien Gerber pm 3:47 7:15 10:05 24:49 ----- 50:17 53:29
3:47 3:28 2:50 14:44 25:28 3:12


